(213) 800m - Chlapci :: Beh C

#

1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

St.c.
(26)
(142)
(328)
(327)
(190)
(326)
(228)
(287)

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 30.01.2016 14:25

Meno

ZUBAK Adam
MICHALOV Marek
FOLDING Péter
SALI David
PATZELT Marek
KOVACS Ferenc
BUKOVIC Peter
GAL FUGINA Luka

Olympijské nadeje V4

Bratislava 30.01.2016
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 2024.05.17. o 6:43

Nar.

2004
2001
2005
2002
2000
2004
2001
1997

Klub / Krajina SB

Atletika SK Skalica

SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
FE Gyor

DSE Budadrsi

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

DSE Budadrsi

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Poljane Maribor

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

© HRDO Sport 2015

PB

2:29,02

2:17,18
2:46,52
2:16,44
3:19,82
2:16,86
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